PRESUMPTIVE MAXIMUM AMOUNTS (PMA) OF CHILD SUPPORT
EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2014 - JUNE 30, 2015

NRS 125B.070

PMA increased 1.5% pursuant to the Consumer Price Index (all items) increase in
Calendar Year 2013 (Dec - Dec) as published by the U.S. Department of Labor, Bureau of Labor Statistics

http://www.bls.qov/cpi/#tables

INCOME RANGE

If the Parent's Gross
Monthly Income is at Least

$0 -
$4,235 -
$6,351 -
$8,467 -
$10,585 -
$12,701 -
$14,816 -

But
Less Than

$4,235
$6,351
$8,467
$10,585
$12,701
$14,816
No Limit

PRESUMPTIVE MAXIMUM AMOUNT (PMA)

The PMA the Parent May Be
Required to Pay per Month per Child Pursuant
to Paragraph (b) of Subsection 1 is

$670
$737
$806
$871
$939
$1,005
$1,074

The PMA are calculated and published by the Administrative Office of the Courts on or before April 1 of
each year in accordance with the provisions of NRS 125B.070 (3). Please contact Deanna Bjork at
(775) 684-1708 if you have any questions on how the amounts were calculated. Contact your district
court if you have questions on how the amounts are applied based on circumstances.

Historical PMA are available on the Nevada Judiciary's website at www.nevadajudiciary.us. Type in
the word "presumptive” after selecting the "search" option, which is found at the bottom of the website.




